
Company Contact Name Address/Phone E-Mail Submission Type

Beanfield 

Metroconnect

Troy Browne

Troy@beanfield.com

Allan May

Allan@beanfield.com

77 Mowat Ave. Suite 506, 

Toronto, ON, M6K 3E3

tpucc@beanfield.com Electronic AutoCAD preferred or 

PDF

Bell Canada           

Mark-up Only

Ken Elliott 

ken.elliott@bell.ca

100 Borough Drive, Floor 

F5 Toronto, ON, M1P 4W2                      

416-296-6975

 bell.moc@telecon.ca Electronic .PDF, .DGN or .DWG 

or 2 paper hard copies

Attn: Sharmila Kumar 

sharmila.kumar@telecon.ca

Telecon Design

7777 Weston Rd.,

Vaughan, Ontario

L4L 0G9 
Bell Canada   

PUCC Approval

Ken Elliott 

ken.elliott@bell.ca

100 Borough Drive, Floor 

F5 Toronto, ON, M1P 4W2                      

416-296-6975

 bell.moc@telecon.ca Electronic .DGN or .DWG only 

(No PDFs) or 2 paper hard copies

Attn: Sharmila Kumar 

sharmila.kumar@telecon.ca

Telecon Design

7777Weston Rd.,

Vaughan, Ontario

L4L 0G9 

Cogeco Data 

Services 

Mark Houston 413 Horner Avenue, 

Toronto, ON, M8W 4W3; 

416-847-0869

utility.circulations@cogecodata.com Electronic PDF

Enbridge Gas 

Distribution

Arnel Mangalino 416-758-7949 Mark-Ups@enbridge.com Electronic

Enwave Energy 

Corporation

Josephine Chan

416-338-8944

Alexandr Zaznobin

416-471-0909

Bay-Adelaide Centre, 333 

Bay Street, Suite 710, 

Toronto, ON, M5H 2R2

tpucc@enwave.com Electronic PDF

(no DGN files)

Group Telecom Saad Qayume Telecon Design                  

200 Town Centre Blvd., 

Suite 300, Markham, ON,  

L3R 8G5   Tel: 905-470-

2112 ext. 40235

 gt.moc@telecon.ca Electronic or 2 paper hard copies  - 

escalations to Diego Tobias 

PUCC.Circulations.GT@bell.ca

Hydro One Mark Hamilton 230 Bayview Dr

Barrie, ON                                   

L4N 4Y8      

Phone – 705-797-4142 

Fax – 705-797-4199

tpumarkup@hydroone.com Electronic

Zayo Ian Fleming 50 Worcester Rd

Etobicoke, ON M9W5X2                       

416-345-3406

Utility.Circulations@Zayo.com Electronic

Rogers 

Communications

Farhoodeh Foomany

Third Party Markup 

Coordinator

289-657-8198                   

855 York Mills Rd

Don Mills, On

M3B 1Z1

GTA.Markups@rci.rogers.com Electronic
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UTILITY CONTACTS FOR PERMIT PROCESS & MARK-UP

TELUS Anthony Segreto 25 York Street

22nd Floor

Toronto ON M5J 2V5

Tel: 416-629-8996

Telusutilitymarkups@telecon.ca

Attn: Indira Sharma

* escalations to Anthony Segreto 

Anthony.Segreto@telus.com

Electronic

TeraSpan Mr. S. Khoee  6870 Palm Avenue               

Burnaby, BC, V5J4M3                          

604-684-8711 

tpucc@teraspan.com Electronic PDF or DWG

Toronto Hydro 

(including Street 

Lighting)

500 Commissioners Street, 

3rd floor, Toronto, ON, 

M4M 3N7;

utility.circulations@torontohydro.com Electronic (.DGN or.DWG)

TTC Kimna Seto

TPUCC Administrator

1138 Bathurst Street, 

Toronto, ON, M5R 3H2

tpucc@ttc.ca Electronic

VL Richard

Ntone Epee Ing

2155 Pie IX Boulevard, 

Montreal, PQ, H1V 2E4; 

UtilityCirculations@videotron.com

Distributel Fiber 

Partnership/ A2B 

Fiber Inc.

Sheldon Pepin 56 Aberfoyle Crescent, 

Suite 200

Toronto ON

M8X 2W4

sheldon.pepin@distributel.ca Electronic PDF
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